OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Nol | [1]2(3/4]5]67]8]9/10]11]1213]14]15]16|17]18] +-[Sum| | |
Par 3/3/3|3(3 3|33 54

3/3/3(3/3/3|3(3/3]|3

1  Siim Soasepp |09/20/17 09:50 213312334 2 |2 4 1 313 |3|3]|2 2 | -5 49
09/20/1711:11 3|3 |5 /3|2 |3|4|3|3|/4 3|3 |4|2 3|2 ,4|2|+42| 56 |-3/105
2 | Margo Kuustik | 09/20/17 09:50 3/3(4/3|/3|3(3/2/3|3|2|3,3|/3|3|2]|3 3 | -2 52
09/20/1711:11|2 |3 (3|2 3 /4|2|4 /3|3 |2|4|4,2 3|3 |4|3|0 | 54 |-2/|106
3 | Marek Leet 09/20/17 09:50 3124 /44332 /3|2|4|3,4|2,3|4/|2 3 |+1| 55
09/20/1711:11|4 2|3 |3 |/3|/2|3|4|3|/3|2|3|4|4,3|2,2)|2|-2|252]|-1|107

Viéike voistlus » 16.08.2024 18:21 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/540101
https://discgolfmetrix.com/540101

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1023145617 18910 11]12]13 [14 1516 |17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3,/3/3/3 3 /3 /33|33 /|3 |3 3|3|3)| 3 54

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

6
2
3
1

5
2
4

18

3
2
1

7
2
3
1

28273728 3

3132328282533 /3.7/27| 3 272825

14112 15|13 | 8 | 10

1
4
1

1
4
1

31253

1
1212 4
1
2 2 1|1
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